5
Fabricate provisional prosthesis chairside.
Check provisional prosthesis to confirm no
occlusal contacts are present. Occlude screw
access hole and then cement provisional
prosthesis in place using temporary cement.
4
After removal of the mount, select an abutment

HLA4/4 4.5mm 4.5mm
HLA4/5 4.5mm 5.5mm
HLA4/6 4.5mm 6.5mm
HLA5/6 5.7mm 6.5mm
Qty. 20˚ Angled Abutments for 6 positions
Platform Profile
Diameter Diameter
AH20/4 3.5mm 4.5mm
AH20W/5 4.5mm 5.5mm
A5H20/6 5.7mm 6.5mm
Product Order FormDental Division
Qty. MTX™
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVB8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVB10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVB13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVB16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6B8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6B10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6B13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6B16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Tapered Screw-Vent® Implants
Qty. MP-1® HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVH8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVH10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVH13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVH16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6H8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6H10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6H13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6H16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. MTX
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVB8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVB10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVB13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVB16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6B8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6B10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6B13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6B16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
AdVent Implants
Qty. MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVH8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVH10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVH13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVH16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6H8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6H10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6H13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6H16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. Replicas
IA3   3.5mmD
IA4   4.5mmD
IA5   5.7mmD